
         MHSAA LP Regional 09-01 - 10/29/2016 4:44:47 PM          

                   Anchor Bay, Anchor Bay, MI                     

 

                         Varsity Boys 5000 Meter Run                           

=============================================================================

= 

    Name                        Yr Team                             Time   

Pts 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------

- 

  1 Matt Schram                 12 Adams                       15:49.00      

1  

  2 Harrison Steen              11 Stoney Creek                16:07.00      

2  

  3 Michael Jarvis              12 Lake Orion                  16:11.00      

3  

  4 Jack Wilson                  9 Romeo                       16:15.00      

4  

  5 Austin Remick               11 Rochester                   16:21.00      

5  

  6 Gabe Garbarino              12 Utica                       16:28.00      

6  

  7 Dylan Hanson                11 Utica Ford                  16:29.00      

7  

  8 William Eisert              12 Clarkston                   16:30.00      

8  

  9 Kyle Johnson                12 Rochester                   16:31.00      

9  

 10 Mitchell MacDonald          12 Dakota                      16:33.00     

10  

 11 Zac Truman                  11 Eisenhower                  16:34.00     

11  

 12 Brennan Brothers            12 Eisenhower                  16:35.00     

12  

 13 Zachary MacDonald           12 Dakota                      16:39.00     

13  

 14 Ryan Mulcahy                10 Lake Orion                  16:40.00     

14  

 15 Jacob Schaldenbrand         12 LAnse Creuse North          16:41.00     

15  

 16 Shawn Slater                10 Clarkston                   16:45.00     

16  

 17 Brendan Favazza              9 Clarkston                   16:46.00     

17  

 18 Jack Everts                 12 Lake Orion                  16:50.00     

18  

 19 Nate Sesti                   9 Clarkston                   16:51.00     

19  

 20 Dominic Bruce               11 Oxford                      16:51.01     

20  

 21 Joshua Jaster               12 Dakota                      16:52.00     

21  

 22 Mika Juuhl                  12 Clarkston                   16:52.01     

22  

 23 Thomas Szymanski            12 Dakota                      16:53.00     

23  



 24 Matthew Mulligan            11 Lake Orion                  16:56.00     

24  

 25 Charles Zhou                12 Adams                       16:57.00     

25  

 26 Nick Behring                11 Romeo                       16:57.01     

26  

 27 Jarrett St. John            11 Romeo                       16:59.00     

27  

 28 Sawyer Kisha                12 Dakota                      17:00.00     

28  

 29 Kevin Rose                  12 Adams                       17:03.00     

29  

 30 Nickolas Favazza            12 Clarkston                   17:06.00     

30  

 31 Andrew Nolan                 9 Lake Orion                  17:07.00     

31  

 32 Andrew Goodrich             11 Romeo                       17:10.00     

32  

 33 Logan Hefferan              12 Eisenhower                  17:14.00     

33  

 34 Michael Zedan               11 Anchor Bay                  17:15.00     

34  

 35 Alex Towianski              12 Utica Ford                  17:15.01     

35  

 36 Charlie Wilson               9 Romeo                       17:18.00     

36  

 37 Riley Feeney                12 Oxford                      17:19.00     

37  

 38 Tyler Pulk                  12 Anchor Bay                  17:24.00     

38  

 39 Aidan Bullock               11 Utica Ford                  17:24.01     

39  

 40 Cameron Bourgeois           11 Romeo                       17:26.00     

40  

 41 Jesse Sullivan              11 Oxford                      17:28.00     

41  

 42 David Walker                11 Dakota                      17:28.01     

42  

 43 John Bagans                 10 Oxford                      17:31.00     

43  

 44 Ulises Rodriguez            11 Oxford                      17:32.00     

44  

 45 Jeffrey Hitchcock           10 Utica                       17:33.00     

45  

 46 Hunter Green                10 Oxford                      17:34.00     

46  

 47 Peter Nolan                 11 Adams                       17:36.00     

47  

 48 Justin Keppler              10 Lake Orion                  17:36.01     

48  

 49 Jacob Dolan                 12 Clarkston                   17:39.00     

49  

 50 John Burke                  10 Eisenhower                  17:43.00     

50  

 51 Chase Fedolak               12 Dakota                      17:43.01     

51  



 52 Matthew Junkin              12 Lake Orion                  17:44.00     

52  

 53 Freddie Wallace             12 Romeo                       17:45.00     

53  

 54 Sam Tarling                  9 Stoney Creek                17:45.01     

54  

 55 Kyle Walny                  11 Chippewa Valley             17:48.00     

55  

 56 Andrew Chen                 12 Adams                       17:49.00     

56  

 57 Zachariah Smith             11 Oxford                      17:56.00     

57  

 58 Jack Felts                  12 Utica                       17:58.00     

58  

 59 Grant Broski                12 Eisenhower                  17:58.01     

59  

 60 Cameron Tsivitse            10 Stoney Creek                18:14.00     

60  

 61 Daniel Chesney              11 Utica Ford                  18:16.00     

61  

 62 Isaac Bonner                10 Port Huron                  18:17.00     

62  

 63 Nabil Chamra                10 Adams                       18:17.01     

63  

 64 Justin Lenard               12 Chippewa Valley             18:19.00     

64  

 65 Blake Busuttil               9 Anchor Bay                  18:20.00     

65  

 65 Kyle Terryn                 11 Adams                       18:20.00     

64  

 67 Sean Childers               12 Rochester                   18:24.00     

67  

 68 Josh Cowdrey                11 Stoney Creek                18:28.00     

68  

 69 Ryan Garman                 12 Stoney Creek                18:30.00     

69  

 70 Trevor Easterbrook          12 Utica                       18:31.00     

70  

 71 Charlie Fromm               12 Utica                       18:34.00     

71  

 72 Danny Moran                  9 Stoney Creek                18:35.00     

72  

 73 Adam Walters                12 Utica                       18:36.00     

73  

 74 Cedric Grant                10 Chippewa Valley             18:39.00     

74  

 75 Chris Kiefer                12 Utica                       18:49.00     

75  

 76 Ryan McLean                 11 Stoney Creek                18:50.00     

76  

 77 Drew Kolodge                 9 Anchor Bay                  18:55.00     

77  

 78 Mike Sypolt                 12 Anchor Bay                  19:01.00     

78  

 79 Carter Stoner                9 Port Huron Northern         19:02.00     

79  



 80 Zachary Nieman              11 Eisenhower                  19:03.00     

80  

 81 Nick Dehem                  11 Anchor Bay                  19:06.00     

81  

 82 Andrew Tyburskie            10 Port Huron                  19:12.00     

82  

 83 Jonathon Marks              11 Utica Ford                  19:14.00     

83  

 84 Alex Kuron                  10 Rochester                   19:15.00     

84  

 85 Ethan Kalkman               11 Chippewa Valley             19:20.00     

85  

 86 Terrence Brooks              9 Chippewa Valley             19:21.00     

86  

 87 Cameron Burns               11 Port Huron                  19:28.00     

87  

 88 Mitchell Skoegard            9 Rochester                   19:33.00     

88  

 88 Myles Morgan                11 LAnse Creuse North          19:33.00     

87  

 90 Richard Carwile             10 Port Huron                  19:36.00     

90  

 91 Peter Caruso                11 Chippewa Valley             19:38.00     

91  

 92 Brian Jones                 10 Eisenhower                  19:40.00     

92  

 93 Danny Hunt                  11 Port Huron Northern         19:42.00     

93  

 94 Nathan Eccles                9 Port Huron Northern         19:45.00     

94  

 95 Garrett Goulding             9 Port Huron                  19:47.00     

95  

 96 Joe Mullally                12 Port Huron Northern         19:59.00     

96  

 97 Andrew Smith                12 Rochester                   20:01.00     

97  

 98 Tyler Herman                10 Port Huron                  20:03.00     

98  

 99 Jared Chacon                12 LAnse Creuse North          20:11.00     

99  

100 Logan Jackson               12 LAnse Creuse North          20:21.00    

100  

101 Ethan Alwardt                9 LAnse Creuse North          20:26.00    

101  

102 Brady Wyffels                9 Utica Ford                  20:27.00    

102  

103 Nate Johns                  11 Anchor Bay                  20:32.00    

103  

104 Donald Clark                12 Rochester                   20:34.00    

104  

105 Jacob Nows                  11 Chippewa Valley             20:52.00    

105  

106 Jonathon Gall               12 Utica Ford                  20:55.00    

106  

107 Timmy Hunt                  10 Port Huron Northern         21:19.00    

107  

 



 

 

                   Varsity Boys 5000 Meter Run Team Scores                     

=============================================================================

= 

    Team                          Pts     1    2    3    4    5   (6)  (7)  

=============================================================================

= 

  1 Clarkston                     82      8   16   17   19   22   30   49   

      8     William Eisert            16:30.00  

      16    Shawn Slater              16:45.00  

      17    Brendan Favazza           16:46.00  

      19    Nate Sesti                16:51.00  

      22    Mika Juuhl                16:52.01  

      30    Nickolas Favazza          17:06.00 * 

      49    Jacob Dolan               17:39.00 * 

  2 Lake Orion                    90      3   14   18   24   31   48   52   

      3     Michael Jarvis            16:11.00  

      14    Ryan Mulcahy              16:40.00  

      18    Jack Everts               16:50.00  

      24    Matthew Mulligan          16:56.00  

      31    Andrew Nolan              17:07.00  

      48    Justin Keppler            17:36.01 * 

      52    Matthew Junkin            17:44.00 * 

  3 Dakota                        95     10   13   21   23   28   42   51   

      10    Mitchell MacDonald        16:33.00  

      13    Zachary MacDonald         16:39.00  

      21    Joshua Jaster             16:52.00  

      23    Thomas Szymanski          16:53.00  

      28    Sawyer Kisha              17:00.00  

      42    David Walker              17:28.01 * 

      51    Chase Fedolak             17:43.01 * 

  4 Romeo                         125     4   26   27   32   36   40   53   

      4     Jack Wilson               16:15.00  

      26    Nick Behring              16:57.01  

      27    Jarrett St. John          16:59.00  

      32    Andrew Goodrich           17:10.00  

      36    Charlie Wilson            17:18.00  

      40    Cameron Bourgeois         17:26.00 * 

      53    Freddie Wallace           17:45.00 * 

  5 Adams                         158     1   25   29   47   56   63   64   

      1     Matt Schram               15:49.00  

      25    Charles Zhou              16:57.00  

      29    Kevin Rose                17:03.00  

      47    Peter Nolan               17:36.00  

      56    Andrew Chen               17:49.00  

      63    Nabil Chamra              18:17.01 * 

      64    Kyle Terryn               18:20.00 * 

  6 Eisenhower                    165    11   12   33   50   59   80   92   

      11    Zac Truman                16:34.00  

      12    Brennan Brothers          16:35.00  

      33    Logan Hefferan            17:14.00  

      50    John Burke                17:43.00  

      59    Grant Broski              17:58.01  

      80    Zachary Nieman            19:03.00 * 

      92    Brian Jones               19:40.00 * 

  7 Oxford                        185    20   37   41   43   44   46   57   



      20    Dominic Bruce             16:51.01  

      37    Riley Feeney              17:19.00  

      41    Jesse Sullivan            17:28.00  

      43    John Bagans               17:31.00  

      44    Ulises Rodriguez          17:32.00  

      46    Hunter Green              17:34.00 * 

      57    Zachariah Smith           17:56.00 * 

  8 Utica Ford                    225     7   35   39   61   83   102  106  

      7     Dylan Hanson              16:29.00  

      35    Alex Towianski            17:15.01  

      39    Aidan Bullock             17:24.01  

      61    Daniel Chesney            18:16.00  

      83    Jonathon Marks            19:14.00  

      102   Brady Wyffels             20:27.00 * 

      106   Jonathon Gall             20:55.00 * 

  9 Utica                         250     6   45   58   70   71   73   75   

      6     Gabe Garbarino            16:28.00  

      45    Jeffrey Hitchcock         17:33.00  

      58    Jack Felts                17:58.00  

      70    Trevor Easterbrook        18:31.00  

      71    Charlie Fromm             18:34.00  

      73    Adam Walters              18:36.00 * 

      75    Chris Kiefer              18:49.00 * 

 10 Stoney Creek                  253     2   54   60   68   69   72   76   

      2     Harrison Steen            16:07.00  

      54    Sam Tarling               17:45.01  

      60    Cameron Tsivitse          18:14.00  

      68    Josh Cowdrey              18:28.00  

      69    Ryan Garman               18:30.00  

      72    Danny Moran               18:35.00 * 

      76    Ryan McLean               18:50.00 * 

 11 Rochester                     253     5    9   67   84   88   97   104  

      5     Austin Remick             16:21.00  

      9     Kyle Johnson              16:31.00  

      67    Sean Childers             18:24.00  

      84    Alex Kuron                19:15.00  

      88    Mitchell Skoegard         19:33.00  

      97    Andrew Smith              20:01.00 * 

      104   Donald Clark              20:34.00 * 

 12 Anchor Bay                    292    34   38   65   77   78   81   103  

      34    Michael Zedan             17:15.00  

      38    Tyler Pulk                17:24.00  

      65    Blake Busuttil            18:20.00  

      77    Drew Kolodge              18:55.00  

      78    Mike Sypolt               19:01.00  

      81    Nick Dehem                19:06.00 * 

      103   Nate Johns                20:32.00 * 

 13 Chippewa Valley               364    55   64   74   85   86   91   105  

      55    Kyle Walny                17:48.00  

      64    Justin Lenard             18:19.00  

      74    Cedric Grant              18:39.00  

      85    Ethan Kalkman             19:20.00  

      86    Terrence Brooks           19:21.00  

      91    Peter Caruso              19:38.00 * 

      105   Jacob Nows                20:52.00 * 

 14 LAnse Creuse North            402    15   87   99   100  101   -    -   

      15    Jacob Schaldenbrand       16:41.00  



      87    Myles Morgan              19:33.00  

      99    Jared Chacon              20:11.00  

      100   Logan Jackson             20:21.00  

      101   Ethan Alwardt             20:26.00  

 15 Port Huron                    416    62   82   87   90   95   98    -   

      62    Isaac Bonner              18:17.00  

      82    Andrew Tyburskie          19:12.00  

      87    Cameron Burns             19:28.00  

      90    Richard Carwile           19:36.00  

      95    Garrett Goulding          19:47.00  

      98    Tyler Herman              20:03.00 * 

 16 Port Huron Northern           469    79   93   94   96   107   -    -   

      79    Carter Stoner             19:02.00  

      93    Danny Hunt                19:42.00  

      94    Nathan Eccles             19:45.00  

      96    Joe Mullally              19:59.00  

      107   Timmy Hunt                21:19.00  

 

 

                         Varsity Girls 5000 Meter Run                          

=============================================================================

= 

    Name                        Yr Team                             Time   

Pts 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------

- 

  1 Karenna Duffey              11 LAnse Creuse North          18:51.00      

1  

  2 Ashley Defrain              11 Port Huron Northern         19:06.00      

2  

  3 Allison Sherman             10 Lake Orion                  19:08.00      

3  

  4 Elizabeth Dalrymple         10 Clarkston                   19:24.00      

4  

  5 Mallory Ferguson            10 Clarkston                   19:25.00      

5  

  6 Hannah Toner                11 Romeo                       19:39.00      

6  

  7 Emily Ferguson              10 Clarkston                   19:41.00      

7  

  8 Camryn Remick                9 Rochester                   19:42.00      

8  

  9 Mia Patria                   9 Clarkston                   19:45.00      

9  

 10 Madelyn Malczewski           9 Romeo                       19:49.00     

10  

 11 Emily Leipold                9 Lake Orion                  19:51.00     

11  

 12 Jordyn Houle                12 Adams                       19:54.00     

12  

 13 Maddie Dessy                11 Adams                       19:57.00     

13  

 14 Bridget Cusick              11 Oxford                      20:03.00     

14  

 15 Hannah Faustyn              10 Dakota                      20:11.00     

15  



 16 Colleen Henderson           12 Oxford                      20:14.00     

16  

 17 Ashley Vican                11 Oxford                      20:15.00     

17  

 18 Lauren Kaliszewski          12 Rochester                   20:16.00     

18  

 19 Paige Miller                 9 Oxford                      20:16.01     

19  

 20 Barrett Schettler            9 Romeo                       20:18.00     

20  

 21 Abby Locke                   9 Lake Orion                  20:19.00     

21  

 22 Kerstin Hufstedler          10 Oxford                      20:24.00     

22  

 23 Molly Long                  10 Oxford                      20:24.01     

23  

 24 Katherine Greenberg         10 Anchor Bay                  20:27.00     

24  

 25 Megan Collins               10 Eisenhower                  20:28.00     

25  

 26 Julia Knepper               12 Romeo                       20:30.00     

26  

 27 Emily Gustafson             11 Clarkston                   20:31.00     

27  

 28 Catherine Zheng             11 Adams                       20:33.00     

28  

 29 Anna Abouzeid               12 Adams                       20:35.00     

29  

 30 Elizabeth Bulat             10 Rochester                   20:37.00     

30  

 31 Madeline Lukens              9 Oxford                      20:39.00     

31  

 32 Elisabeth Pettibone         12 Utica Ford                  20:41.00     

32  

 33 Carola Jansohn              12 Adams                       20:44.00     

33  

 34 Kennadi Rankin              11 Eisenhower                  20:44.01     

34  

 35 Jessica Schamanek            9 Stoney Creek                20:44.02     

35  

 36 Ally Soldan                  9 Adams                       20:50.00     

36  

 37 Lexie Jorgens               11 Eisenhower                  20:52.00     

37  

 38 Olivia Morowski              9 Utica Ford                  21:00.00     

38  

 39 Amelia Nikesch              11 Anchor Bay                  21:06.00     

39  

 40 Allyson Slone               12 Dakota                      21:08.00     

40  

 41 Haley Turpin                11 LAnse Creuse North          21:20.00     

41  

 42 Rylie Yager                 10 Dakota                      21:31.00     

42  

 43 Bri French                   9 Anchor Bay                  21:35.00     

43  



 44 Mackenzie Rahn              11 Anchor Bay                  21:35.01     

44  

 45 Samantha Dobies              9 Dakota                      21:35.02     

45  

 46 Sydney Goodrich              9 Romeo                       21:36.00     

46  

 47 Hailey Catania              11 Clarkston                   21:37.00     

47  

 48 Rachel Ko                   11 Stoney Creek                21:44.00     

48  

 49 Amanda Lewis                12 Rochester                   21:46.00     

49  

 50 Jenna John                  12 Adams                       21:46.01     

50  

 51 Jillian Alongi              12 Anchor Bay                  21:47.00     

51  

 52 Emily Westphal              11 Anchor Bay                  21:50.00     

52  

 53 Morgan Franks               10 Eisenhower                  21:53.00     

53  

 54 Lindsey Thelen              10 Lake Orion                  21:53.01     

54  

 55 Claudia Skrna               12 Lake Orion                  21:54.00     

55  

 56 Sarah Shea                  11 Utica Ford                  21:57.00     

56  

 57 Marissa O'Leary              9 Lake Orion                  21:58.00     

57  

 58 Ashlyn Moran                12 Stoney Creek                22:00.00     

58  

 59 Grace Nolan                 10 Clarkston                   22:01.00     

59  

 60 Jasneet Aulakh              12 Rochester                   22:04.00     

60  

 61 Heather Luttenberger        11 Utica Ford                  22:06.00     

61  

 62 Lauren Williamson           11 Rochester                   22:10.00     

62  

 63 Ashley Brown                10 Dakota                      22:14.00     

63  

 64 Emily Eckhout               10 Stoney Creek                22:14.01     

64  

 65 Andrea Barreto              10 Eisenhower                  22:15.00     

65  

 66 Mary Repp                   12 Port Huron Northern         22:15.01     

66  

 67 Elena Miller                10 Chippewa Valley             22:17.00     

67  

 68 Jillian Burrows             10 Utica                       22:17.01     

68  

 69 Paige Seidell               10 Stoney Creek                22:23.00     

69  

 70 Anna Vanderheuvel           11 Port Huron Northern         22:26.00     

70  

 71 Julia Jacklin                9 Utica                       22:26.01     

71  



 72 Elena Dibble                10 Stoney Creek                22:26.02     

72  

 73 Caitlyn Oudbier              9 Utica Ford                  22:32.00     

73  

 74 Charlene Yarema             10 Romeo                       22:33.00     

74  

 75 Claire Sander               12 Eisenhower                  22:34.00     

75  

 76 Dianna Westrick             12 Romeo                       22:37.00     

76  

 77 Elise Pannemann             11 Chippewa Valley             22:43.00     

77  

 78 Rachel Sliger               12 Dakota                      23:05.00     

78  

 79 Elizabeth Gray              11 Dakota                      23:08.00     

79  

 80 Sophia Hall                 12 Eisenhower                  23:09.00     

80  

 81 Sarah DeGrendel             10 Stoney Creek                23:17.00     

81  

 82 Abigail Towianski           11 Utica Ford                  23:23.00     

82  

 83 Emily Tetreau               10 Port Huron Northern         23:35.00     

83  

 84 Veronica Poker              11 Utica                       23:36.00     

84  

 85 Kylee Crane                  9 Port Huron                  23:47.00     

85  

 86 Isabel Wychuyse             10 Chippewa Valley             23:53.00     

86  

 87 Lily Prout                  10 Port Huron Northern         23:54.00     

87  

 88 Amanda Zonca                11 LAnse Creuse North          23:55.00     

88  

 89 Alexis Burrows              12 Utica                       24:07.00     

89  

 90 Reynei Wallace              10 Chippewa Valley             24:25.00     

90  

 91 Lexi Orr                    12 Port Huron Northern         24:27.00     

91  

 92 Nicole Mallory              11 Port Huron                  24:31.00     

92  

 93 Kamryn Barnhill             11 Chippewa Valley             24:32.00     

93  

 94 Emma Hughes                 11 Anchor Bay                  24:36.00     

94  

 95 Alexandra Pannemann          9 Chippewa Valley             24:50.00     

95  

 96 Sophia Ayers                11 Utica                       24:59.00     

96  

 97 Xandra Moutoux              10 Port Huron                  25:17.00     

97  

 98 Mariah Manolatos            11 LAnse Creuse North          25:28.00     

98  

 99 Debuf Megan                  9 Port Huron                  26:13.00     

99  



100 Anastasia Saura             10 Port Huron                  30:28.00    

100  

101 Cali Rager                  10 LAnse Creuse North          34:31.00    

101  

 

 

 

                   Varsity Girls 5000 Meter Run Team Scores                    

=============================================================================

= 

    Team                          Pts     1    2    3    4    5   (6)  (7)  

=============================================================================

= 

  1 Clarkston                     52      4    5    7    9   27   47   59   

      4     Elizabeth Dalrymple       19:24.00  

      5     Mallory Ferguson          19:25.00  

      7     Emily Ferguson            19:41.00  

      9     Mia Patria                19:45.00  

      27    Emily Gustafson           20:31.00  

      47    Hailey Catania            21:37.00 * 

      59    Grace Nolan               22:01.00 * 

  2 Oxford                        88     14   16   17   19   22   23   31   

      14    Bridget Cusick            20:03.00  

      16    Colleen Henderson         20:14.00  

      17    Ashley Vican              20:15.00  

      19    Paige Miller              20:16.01  

      22    Kerstin Hufstedler        20:24.00  

      23    Molly Long                20:24.01 * 

      31    Madeline Lukens           20:39.00 * 

  3 Romeo                         108     6   10   20   26   46   74   76   

      6     Hannah Toner              19:39.00  

      10    Madelyn Malczewski        19:49.00  

      20    Barrett Schettler         20:18.00  

      26    Julia Knepper             20:30.00  

      46    Sydney Goodrich           21:36.00  

      74    Charlene Yarema           22:33.00 * 

      76    Dianna Westrick           22:37.00 * 

  4 Adams                         115    12   13   28   29   33   36   50   

      12    Jordyn Houle              19:54.00  

      13    Maddie Dessy              19:57.00  

      28    Catherine Zheng           20:33.00  

      29    Anna Abouzeid             20:35.00  

      33    Carola Jansohn            20:44.00  

      36    Ally Soldan               20:50.00 * 

      50    Jenna John                21:46.01 * 

  5 Lake Orion                    144     3   11   21   54   55   57    -   

      3     Allison Sherman           19:08.00  

      11    Emily Leipold             19:51.00  

      21    Abby Locke                20:19.00  

      54    Lindsey Thelen            21:53.01  

      55    Claudia Skrna             21:54.00  

      57    Marissa O'Leary           21:58.00 * 

  6 Rochester                     165     8   18   30   49   60   62    -   

      8     Camryn Remick             19:42.00  

      18    Lauren Kaliszewski        20:16.00  

      30    Elizabeth Bulat           20:37.00  

      49    Amanda Lewis              21:46.00  



      60    Jasneet Aulakh            22:04.00  

      62    Lauren Williamson         22:10.00 * 

  7 Anchor Bay                    201    24   39   43   44   51   52   94   

      24    Katherine Greenberg       20:27.00  

      39    Amelia Nikesch            21:06.00  

      43    Bri French                21:35.00  

      44    Mackenzie Rahn            21:35.01  

      51    Jillian Alongi            21:47.00  

      52    Emily Westphal            21:50.00 * 

      94    Emma Hughes               24:36.00 * 

  8 Dakota                        205    15   40   42   45   63   78   79   

      15    Hannah Faustyn            20:11.00  

      40    Allyson Slone             21:08.00  

      42    Rylie Yager               21:31.00  

      45    Samantha Dobies           21:35.02  

      63    Ashley Brown              22:14.00  

      78    Rachel Sliger             23:05.00 * 

      79    Elizabeth Gray            23:08.00 * 

  9 Eisenhower                    214    25   34   37   53   65   75   80   

      25    Megan Collins             20:28.00  

      34    Kennadi Rankin            20:44.01  

      37    Lexie Jorgens             20:52.00  

      53    Morgan Franks             21:53.00  

      65    Andrea Barreto            22:15.00  

      75    Claire Sander             22:34.00 * 

      80    Sophia Hall               23:09.00 * 

 10 Utica Ford                    260    32   38   56   61   73   82    -   

      32    Elisabeth Pettibone       20:41.00  

      38    Olivia Morowski           21:00.00  

      56    Sarah Shea                21:57.00  

      61    Heather Luttenberger      22:06.00  

      73    Caitlyn Oudbier           22:32.00  

      82    Abigail Towianski         23:23.00 * 

 11 Stoney Creek                  274    35   48   58   64   69   72   81   

      35    Jessica Schamanek         20:44.02  

      48    Rachel Ko                 21:44.00  

      58    Ashlyn Moran              22:00.00  

      64    Emily Eckhout             22:14.01  

      69    Paige Seidell             22:23.00  

      72    Elena Dibble              22:26.02 * 

      81    Sarah DeGrendel           23:17.00 * 

 12 Port Huron Northern           308     2   66   70   83   87   91    -   

      2     Ashley Defrain            19:06.00  

      66    Mary Repp                 22:15.01  

      70    Anna Vanderheuvel         22:26.00  

      83    Emily Tetreau             23:35.00  

      87    Lily Prout                23:54.00  

      91    Lexi Orr                  24:27.00 * 

 13 LAnse Creuse North            329     1   41   88   98   101   -    -   

      1     Karenna Duffey            18:51.00  

      41    Haley Turpin              21:20.00  

      88    Amanda Zonca              23:55.00  

      98    Mariah Manolatos          25:28.00  

      101   Cali Rager                34:31.00  

 14 Utica                         408    68   71   84   89   96    -    -   

      68    Jillian Burrows           22:17.01  

      71    Julia Jacklin             22:26.01  



      84    Veronica Poker            23:36.00  

      89    Alexis Burrows            24:07.00  

      96    Sophia Ayers              24:59.00  

 15 Chippewa Valley               413    67   77   86   90   93   95    -   

      67    Elena Miller              22:17.00  

      77    Elise Pannemann           22:43.00  

      86    Isabel Wychuyse           23:53.00  

      90    Reynei Wallace            24:25.00  

      93    Kamryn Barnhill           24:32.00  

      95    Alexandra Pannemann       24:50.00 * 

 16 Port Huron                    473    85   92   97   99   100   -    -   

      85    Kylee Crane               23:47.00  

      92    Nicole Mallory            24:31.00  

      97    Xandra Moutoux            25:17.00  

      99    Debuf Megan               26:13.00  

      100   Anastasia Saura           30:28.00  

 

 


